Fuse Link
272
* Current Ratings : 2 A, 4 A, 6 A, 10 A, 16 A, 20 A, 25 A, 32 A, 40 A, 50 A, 63 A, 80 A, 100 A, 125 A, 160 A, 200 A, 250 A, 315 A, 350 A, 400 A, 425 A, 500 A, 630 A, 800 A.
Technical Information
Type
BS
(Bolted Connection)
DIN

22 30 100 75 100 160
30 40 125 90 125 160
37 50 125 110 150 200
45 60 160 132 180 250
55 75 160 160 215 315
75 100 200 200 270 400
90 125 250 250 335 400
110 150 315
132 180 400
160 215 400
200 270 500
250 335 500
275
Bs Type with Bolted Connection
Current Rating (A) Type Cat. No.
2, 4, 6, 10, 16, 20, 25, 32 Offset IHHNS00002-032
2, 4, 6, 10, 16, 20, 25, 32 Offset IHHTIA0002-032
36, 40, 50, 63 Offset IHHTSS0036-063
80, 100, 125 Offset IHHTSD0080-125
80, 100, 125 Central IHHTSDC080-125
125, 160, 200, 250 Central IHHTSF0125-250
225, 250, 300, 315 Central IHHTSK0225-315
400 Central IHHTSMF400
400 Central IHHTSMS400
400, 500 Central IHHTTS0400-500
400, 500 Central IHHTTM0400-500
630 Central IHHTLM0630
800 Central IHHTLM0800
din Type with Blade Contact
Current Rating (A) Type
6, 10, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40
50, 63, 80, 100
IHHCD11006-100
6, 10, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40
50, 63, 80, 100
IHHCD00006-100
125 IHHCD00125
160 IHHCD00160
32, 40, 50, 63, 80, 100, 125 IHHCD01032-125
160, 200 IHHCD01160-200
250 IHHCD01250
200, 250, 315 IHHCD02200-315
350, 400 IHHCD02350-400
425 IHHCD03425
500, 630 IHHCD03500-630
Rh Type with Cylindrical Cap
Current Rating (A) Type
2, 4, 6, 10 IHHRH00002-10
16, 20, 25, 32, 40 IHHRH00016-40
50 IHHRH00050
63 IHHRH00063
Ordering Information
276
(Size B1, B2, B3, B4,C1) (Size C2, C3)
G
(Size F1) (Size A2, A4)
(Size A3)
Dimensions (in mm)
Dimensions (in mm) - BS Type with Bolted Connections
IS Size     Rating (A)        Cat. No. A B D E G L
F-1 2,4,6,10,16,20,25,32 IHHNS00002-032 33.5 13.4 60 11.5 - -
A-2 2,4,6,10,16,20,25,32 IHHTIA0002-32 55 22 84.6 9 73 -
A-3 36, 40, 50, 63 IHHTSS0036-63 55 22 89.6 13 73 -
A-4 80, 100, 125 IHHTSD0080-125 56.5 24 109 19 94 -
Dimensions (in mm) - BS Type with Bolted Connections
IS Size     Rating (A)        Cat. No. A B D E G L
B-1 80, 100, 125 IHHTSDC080-125 57 24 134 19 111 -
B-2 125, 160, 200, 250 IHHTSF0125-250 64 33 135 19 111 -
B-3 225, 250, 300-315 IHHTSK0225-315 72.6 39.5 134 25.4 111 -
B-4 400 IHHTSMF400 74.5 51.2 134 25.4 111 -
C-1 400 IHHTSMS400 75 51.2 156 25.4 133 -
C-2 400,500 IHHTTS0400-500 72.5 73 164 25.4 133 -
C-2 400, 500 IHHTTM0400-500 72 73 208 25.4 133 25.4
C-2 630 IHHTLM0630 72 73 208 25.4 133 25.4
C-3 800 IHHTLM0800 72 73 208 25.4 133 25.4
277
*** Rating
(Size 000) (Size 00) (Size 1, 2, 3)
C